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Airline

Phone #1

Phone #2

Airline Listing

Comment

AER LINGUS
AEROFLOT/RUSSIA
AEROMAR
AEROMEXICO
AEROSVIT UKRAIN
AIR ATLANTIC

AIR CANADA

AIR CHINA CAAS
AIR EUROPA

AIR FRANCE

AIR INDIA

AIR JAMAICA

AIR LIBERTE

AIR LINGUS

AIR MALTA

AIR NEW ZEALAND
AIR PLUS COMET
AIR TRAN AIRWAY
AIR TRANSAT

AIR UKRAINIAN
ALASKA AIRLINES
ALITALIA

ALL NIPPON AIR
ALLEGRO

ALOHA AIRLINES
AMERICAN
AMERICAN EAGLE
AMERICAN INT'L
AMERICAN TRANS
AMERICAN WEST
AMERICANA1
AMTRAK

ANSETT AUSTRALI
ARGENTINAS

800-223-6537
888-349-6400
877-237-6627
800-237-6639
888-661-1620
888-247-2262
212-371-9898
888-238-7672
800-237-2747
212-751-6200
800-523-5585
888-474-7424
800-756-2582
877-999-7587
800-247-8726
212-230-1001
800-426-0333
800-223-5730
800-235-9262
800-903-2779
800-242-4444
800-433-7300
718-656-2222
800-225-2995
800-235-9292
800-223-5436
800-872-7245

800-333-0276

800-474-7424

800-247-2262
800-982-8802
800-237-2747

800-433-7300

212-582-6875

CANADA

PHIL,PA 215-824-1600
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ASIANA AIRLINES
ATA

ATLANTIC
AUSTRIAN AIR
AVIANCA

AVITAT

BEARSKIN AIR
BIG SKY AIRWAYS
BIMAN BANGLADES
BRAATHENS
BRITISH AIRWAY
BRITISH MIDLAND
BWIA

CANADA 3000
CARNIVAL
CASINO EXPRESS
CATHAY PACIFIC
CC AIR
CHAUTAUQUA
CHINA AIRLINES
CHINA EASTERN
CHINA SOUTHERN
CLUB MED
COLGAN AIR
COMAIR
CONTINENTAL
CORSAIR

CZECH AIRLINES
DELTA

DELTA SHUTTLE
EGYPT AIR

EL AL

ETHIOPIAN

EVA AIRWAYS
FINNAIR

800-227-4262
800-435-9282
201-288-1740
800-843-0002
800-284-2622
914-421-9100

718-632-8351

800-247-9297

800-538-2942
800-327-7276
775-738-6040
800-233-2742
800-428-4322
800-227-5118

212-808-4477

718-917-0600

800-CLUB-MED

800-272-5488
800-354-9822
800-784-4444
800-677-0720
800-223-2365
800-221-1212
800-325-5205
800-334-6787
800-223-6700
212-867-0095
800-695-1188
800-950-5000

800-428-4322

800-231-0856
212-765-6022
800-241-4141
212-315-0900
212-768-9200

TETERBORO, NJ

WHITE PLAINS, NY



05-24-2006

Airline

Phone #1

Phone #2

Airline Listing

Comment

FIRST AIR

FIRST AVIATION
FLORIDA WEST
FRONTIER AIR
GARUDA

GHANA

HAWAIIAN AIR
HELICOPTER
HOOTERS AIR
IBERIA
ICELANDAIR
INDEPENDENCE
INDIAN AIRLINES
IRAN AIR

JAPAN AIR SYSTE
JAPAN AIRLINES
JET AIRWAYS

JET AVIATION

JET BLUE
JETSGO

KANAL LINES

KLM ROYAL DUTCH
KOREAN AIRLINES
KUWAIT AIRWAY'S
LABRADOR AIR
LACSA AIRLINES
LAN CHILE

LAN PERU
LEGEND AIRLINES
LOT POLISH
LUFTHANSA
MALAYSIA AIR
MALEV HUNGARIAN
MESA AIRLINES
MEXICANA

201-288-3555

303-371-7400

800-404-4262
800-850-7270
888-359-4668
800-772-4642
800-223-5500
800-359-3594

800-525-3663
201-462-4000
800-538-2583
866-440-0441
800-528-6273
800-374-7747
800-438-5000
212-659-4200
800-225-2272
800-735-5526
800-735-5590
800-223-0593
800-645-3880
800-552-9264
800-223-6884

800-531-7921

888-338-1668

800-538-0832

212-852-0240
212-566-9944

TETERBORO, NJ

421 EB0TH, NY

EWR - TERM A / JFK 4

TETERBORO, NJ

QUEEN ELIZABETH Q2
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MIAMI AIR 305-871-3300 - -

MIDWAY AIRLINES
MIDWEST EXPRESS
MILLION AIR
MORRISTOWN
NATIONAL AIR
NIGERIA AIRWAYS
NIPPON AIRWAYS
NJ TRANSIT
NORTH AMERICAN
NORTHWEST

NYC TRANSIT
OLYMPIC AIR
PACE AIRLINES
PAKISTAN
PANORAMA
PHILIPPINE AIR
POLAR AIR

PRO AIR

QANTAS AIRWAYS
ROYAL AIR MAROC
ROYAL JORDANIAN
SABENA

SAS SCANDINAVIA
SAUDI ARABIAN
SERVIVENSA
SHUTTLE AMERICA
SIGNATURE
SIGNATURE
SIGNATURE
SINGAPORE AIR
SKYBUS TERM A
SKYTREK

SONG

SOUTH AFRICAN

800-452-2022
201-288-5040
973-292-1300
888-757-9010
212-972-4565
800-235-9262
800-772-2222
718-656-2650
800-225-2525
718-330-1234
800-223-1226
212-268-4632
212-760-8455
914-328-9800
800-435-9725

800-227-4500
212-750-6071
800-223-0470
800-221-2330
800-472-8342
718-244-6744
201-624-1660
201-288-1880
914-682-7770
800-742-3333
800-775-9287
201-217-2630
800-221-1212
800-722-9675

973-762-5100

800-447-4747

212-838-3825

800-344-6726
212-949-0050

212-751-7117

800-494-2832

TETERBORO, NJ
AVITAT

EWR
TETEBORO, NJ
WHITE PLAINS, NY

TERM B
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SOUTHEAST AIR
SOUTHWEST AIR
SOUTHWORLD AIR
SPANAIR

SPIRIT AIRLINES
SUN COUNTRY
SUN JET

SWISS AIR

TACA

TACV CABO VERDE
TAESA

TAP AIR PORTUGA
TAROM-ROMANIAN
TAROM ROMANIAN
TELETRACK FLIGT
TERMINAL A
TERMINAL B

THAI AIRWAYS
TOWER AIR
TRANS AMERICAN
TRANS MERIDIAN
TURKISH AIRLINE
TWA

UNITED
UNIVERSAL

US AIRWAYS

USA 3000
UZBEKISTAN
VANGUARD
VANGUARD AIR
VARIG

VASP

VASP

VIRGIN AIRWAYS
WESTERN PACIFIC

800-383-7807

800-728-3008
800-772-7117
800-359-5786
800-478-6538
877-359-7947
800-535-8780
©17-472-2431
800-348-2372
800-221-7370
212-687-6013
212-560-0840
401-427-2301

800-426-5204
800-221-2500

770-732-6900
800-874-8875
800-221-2000
800-824-6200
718-441-4900
800-943-5436
800-895-3000
212-245-1005
800-826-4827
800-468-2744
800-732-8277
800-862-8621
800-930-3030

877-359-7947

212-339-9650

800-241-6522

800-428-4322
610-325-1280

JFK - 212-268-8425
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WESTJET AIRLINE
WORLD AIRWAYS
XIAMEN AIRLINES

800-967-5310



